The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 06, 2020 10:16 AM
Contact Information

Name: CRAIG OCONNOR Phone: 4017930005

Address: 175 Broad St.

Email: craig.oconnor@ppsne.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Abortion

Health Care Affordability



Reported Bills:

H7073

H7170

H7171

H7508

H7541

H7587

H7618

S2124

§2125

S2136A as amended

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



