February 2020 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 06, 2020 10:16 AM

Contact Information

Name: CRAIG OCONNOR Phone: 4017930005

Email: craig.oconnor@ppsne.org Address: 175 Broad St. Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Feb 28, 2020	Salary	\$600.00	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	tions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Abortion

CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Health Care Affordability

CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND

Reported Bills:

H7073				
H7073	Neutral	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
H7170				
H7170	Neutral	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
H7171				
H7171	Neutral	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
H7508				
H7508	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
H7541				
H7541	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
H7587				
H7587	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
H7618				
H7618	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
S2124				
S2124	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
S2125				
S2125	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		
S2136A as amended				
S2136A as amended	Promote	CRAIG OCONNOR on behalf of PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND		

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.